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Who says?  
Helping disabled children and young 
people to be more involved in sport. 
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In this easy read document, difficult 
words are in bold . We explain what 
these words mean in the sentence 
after they have been used.  

Some words are blue and underlined.  
These are links which will go to 
another website which has more 
information.  
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Introduction 
Activity Alliance started a campaign 
in 2019 called ‘Who says?’. The 
campaign has 2 parts. 

A campaign is where we work to try 
and change something by giving out 
information and holding events. 

‘Who says?’ is about changing 
people’s views on what disabled 
people can and cannot do in sport. 

7 March 
2022 

This information will tell you about 
the second part of our campaign that 
will start on Monday 7 March 2022. 
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The campaign 

Change The first part of our campaign helped 
people change how they think about 
disabled people taking part in sport. 

The campaign helped: 

• people understand what life is like 
for disabled people. 

• more disabled people to be involved 
in sport and leisure. 

The second part of our campaign 
helps disabled children and young 
people to be more involved in sport. 
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Change 

March 
2022 

The second part of our campaign 

We have made some films about 4 
negative issues that can stop disabled 
children taking part in sport. 

The campaign will help disabled and 
non-disabled people of all ages to 
challenge these negative issues. 

We want everyone to understand that 
disabled children and young people 
can be involved in sport and leisure. 

The second part of our campaign will 
last throughout March 2022. 
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Get involved 
You can get involved in the campaign 
by: 

• sharing stories about your life on 
social media channels using the 
hashtag: #WhoSays. 

Social media channels are websites 
like Facebook, Twitter and 
Instagram. 

• sharing our films on social media. 

• making your own films and sharing 
them on social media. 

Talk about it  
It is important to talk openly about 
the issues for disabled children and 
young people in sport. 

We hope the campaign gets lots of 
people talking about these issues. 
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Join in 
You can get more information about 
the campaign and find more ways to 
join by: 

Looking at our website: 
www.activityalliance.org.uk/whosays 

Looking at our social media channels 
using: #WhoSays 

If you or your organisation would like 
to join in with our campaign, please 
contact us by: 

• email: news@activityalliance.org.uk 

• phone: 0161 200 5443 

Registered Charity Number: 1075180 

This Easy Read information has been produced by easy-read-online.co.uk 
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